「「「「「「」」」、「「」」、「「」」、「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、			
Ben AS			6-3-4-4
fankin 43213	2000		
The undersigned That	DEED OF RECON	VEYANCE	140
The undersigned Trustee under	- use uated		25.02
	AVID R. DALTON AND JANICE	<u>October 9, , 19 79 , ex</u>	ecuted
Herond J.	USBAND AND WIFE	M. DALTON,	ccuced
KI	AMATH		
on the date of	tober 10, 1979	State of as Gr	antor(s
Mor Auditors File NoM79			
on page or Index No. 239	72	- Record of Mortgages	
Fee or Micro Film No. 752		gages	
Reception No.	12		
having received from the Benefician		Reel No.	
bargain, sell, and convey but with	ecured by said Deal	Reel No. New the real property described in said L been fully paid and performed, does gran implied, to the person or persons legal	<u>,</u>
. En thereto, all of the estate held	covenant or warranty, express	been fully paid and performed in said I	Deed
Executed 5-20	to Section and the said real p	ivey the real property described in said D been fully paid and performed, does gran r implied, to the person or persons legally property by virtue of said Deed of Trust.	ıt,
98.	, <u>19 <i>Q</i></u>	Said Deed of Trust.	
STATE OF OREGON	4	Trelly M	
		Truster	<u> </u>
County of Multnomah		V	7
Personally appeared the above-name voluntary act and deed.	۵	en alle a superior de la companya de	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Before me:	Hanna and acknowle	edged the forage	
	NG.	edged the foregoing instrument to be his	
Acconveyance approved:	Notary Public My Commissio		
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSA	"y Commissio	n Expires: 2/6/86	0
CALL ASSOCIATION			
By Marlin Reed	ϵ	3170	
-			
After recording return to:			
	Loan No. 0858	17/205280334	
	Property Address	: 1521 Stold	N. C. L.
		Klamath Falls, Ore	
TE OF OPECON			
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	S \$.		
d for record at request of			
of Mortgac	Zeg Oclock P M., and du	the list day	
\$5.00	on Page 115	19 recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,	
	Evelyn Biehn, By	County Clerk	
		- autol	